DAC Meeting Dates 2022

Please send all paperwork (or update your online application) at least 10 days before the meeting date 


Friday 21 January (Full)

Friday 18 February (Full)

Friday 18 March (Architects)

Friday 29 April (Full)

Friday 20 May (Architects)

Friday 17 June (Full)

Friday 15 July (Architects)

Friday 16 September (Full)

Friday 21 October (Architects)

Friday 9 December (Full)

